
#2 Girls High Jump
Start at 4'2"

* MV Relays 5' 4" Laura Osterhaus 2012
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 INGRAM, Isabel SO Ames 5' 0" 10
2 DURR, Josie JR Solon 4' 10" 8
3 SHERMAN, Taylor SR Mount Vernon 4' 10" 6
4 WEISS, Ryan JR Ames 4' 8" 4
5 RHOMBERG, Annie FR Mount Vernon 4' 8" 2
6 SMITH, Abby FR Solon 4' 6" 1
7 CLARK, Grace FR Lisbon 4' 4"

#3 Girls Long Jump
3 Jumps/Top 8 to Finals

* MV Relays 15' 11.50" Shalyn Wessels 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RYAN, Libby JR Mount Vernon 14' 11.50" 10
2 HEICK, Jessica JR Solon 14' 9.25" 8
3 BUCKELS, Hannah FR Ames 14' 7.50" 6
4 SMITH, Abby FR Solon 14' 3"  (NW) 4
5 BAKER, Haley JR Mount Vernon 14' 0.75" 2
6 WHITE, Samantha FR Mount Vernon 13' 9"  (NW)

7 MOORE, Taylor FR Solon 13' 5"  (NW)

8 NORTON, Cassie SR Lisbon 13' 3"  (NW) 1
9 ROEDER, Camden FR Maquoketa 11' 2.25"

#5 Girls Shot Put
3 Throws/Top 8 to Finals

* MV Relays 39' 4.50" Shelby Gunnels 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 MISEL, Katy SR Solon 34' 9.25" 2 (1) 10
2 STRATHMAN, Carli SR Maquoketa 34' 2" 2 (2) 8
3 GREENLEE, JR Ames 33' 6.25" 2 (3) 6
4 DICUS, Delaney SR Mount Vernon 33' 3.50" 2 (4) 4
5 NORTON, Ella JR Mount Vernon 32' 4.75" 2 (5) 2
6 HINKEL, Bryce JR Solon 32' 4.50" 2 (6) 1
7 GASPER, Lindsey JR Lisbon 31' 10.75" 2 (7)
8 LUECK, Hannah SO Beckman- D 30' 8.50" 2 (8)
9 ALBAUGH, Greta SO Lisbon 29' 6.50" 1 (1)
10 KETCHUM, FR Mount Vernon 28' 3.75" 1 (2)
11 LINDER, Alexa FR Ames 27' 3.75" 2 (9)
12 LUEKEN, Jessica FR Beckman- D 27' 2" 2 (10)
13 PERRY, Anika FR Mount Vernon 27' 0.50" 1 (3)
14 SMITH, Ally JR Lisbon 26' 3.75" 1 (4)
15 OTT, Natalie FR Lisbon 22' 7" 1 (5)
16 BECICKA, Elli FR Solon 22' 3" 1 (6)
17 LEDEZMA, Carmen FR Solon 21' 0" 1 (7)

#5 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
18 WARREN, Rebecca JR Maquoketa 19' 10.50" 1 (8)
19 KENNEDY, Caitlin SO Beckman- D 18' 2" 1 (9)

#8 Girls Discus
3 Throws/Top 8 to Finals

* MV Relays 133' 9" Jenna Lansint 2012
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 GREENLEE, JR Ames 119' 8" 2 (1) 10
2 MISEL, Katy SR Solon 113' 8" 2 (2) 8
3 DICUS, Delaney SR Mount Vernon 102' 11" 2 (3) 6
4 HINKEL, Bryce JR Solon 83' 9" 2 (4) 4
5 BECICKA, Elli FR Solon 81' 8" 2 (5)
6 STRATHMAN, Carli SR Maquoketa 78' 11" 1 (1) 2
7 GASPER, Lindsey JR Lisbon 75' 5" 1 (2) 1
8 MALLIE, Tanya FR Lisbon 72' 10" 1 (4)
9 ALBAUGH, Greta SO Lisbon 72' 10" 1 (3)
10 LUECK, Hannah SO Beckman- D 67' 4" 2 (6)
11 KENNEDY, Caitlin SO Beckman- D 66' 0" 1 (5)
12 LEDEZMA, Carmen FR Solon 65' 9" 1 (6)
13 LINDER, Alexa FR Ames 65' 4" 2 (7)
14 FENCL, Erin FR Mount Vernon 63' 10" 1 (7)
15 VENEGA, Faith SO Lisbon 57' 10" 1 (8)
16 WARREN, Rebecca JR Maquoketa 56' 1" 1 (9)
17 LUEKEN, Jessica FR Beckman- D 55' 1" 2 (8)

#9 Girls 3000 Meters
* MV Relays 11:21.60 Elizabeth Mallon 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BANWART, Shae JR Mount Vernon 11:51.53 10
2 BALLINGER, FR Assumption 12:31.79 8
3 CONROY, Clara FR Mount Vernon 13:16.04 6
4 KLUESNER, Haley JR Solon 13:52.04 4

#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
* MV Relays 9:52.16 Assumption 2/29/2014
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ames (A) 9:53.31 10

1) WEISS, Ryan JR 2) REHMANN, Emily JR
3) JENKS, Olivia SO 4) DUPUIS, Claire JR

2 Mount Vernon (A) 9:59.51 8
1) BRASE, Ella FR 2) DAVIS, Maggie JR
3) ANTON, Faith JR 4) JEPPSON, Maren SR

3 Solon (A) 10:31.87 6
1) COBERLY, Trisha SR 2) BROKAW, Lorin SR
3) PLATZ, Eva SR 4) NICOL, Sophie SO

4 Beckman- D (A) 11:51.55 4
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#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

1) MEYER, Faye SO 2) SCHMITT, Nicole FR
3) KENNEDY, Becca JR 4) TEGELER, Sarah SR

#14 4 x 100M Shuttle Hurdle Relay
* MV Relays 1:09.74 Mount Vernon 2011
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Ames (A) * 1:05.52 2 (1) 10

1) SONG, Athena JR 2) ATACK, Akouj JR
3) INGRAM, Isabel SO 4) MORKEN, Kylie JR

2 Mount Vernon (A) * 1:08.04 2 (2) 8
1) YEOMAN, Catherine SO 2) DAHLSTROM, Lily SR
3) RHOMBERG, Annie FR 4) RYAN, Libby JR

3 Maquoketa (A) 1:10.34 2 (3) 6
1) PETTYJOHN, Shelby JR 2) BENNIS, Brie FR
3) SAUNDERS, Janey JR 4) SCHWENKER, Hailey JR

4 Beckman- D (A) 1:10.68 1 (1) 4
1) BREHM, Isabel SR 2) BOECKENSTEDT, Heather FR
3) LUCAS, Brooke SO 4) BREHM, Anika SO

5 Solon (A) 1:14.28 1 (2) 2
1) SANDS, Alexis JR 2) MILLER, McKenna JR
3) HAASL, Calista FR 4) DIERSEN, Ali JR

6 Lisbon (A) 1:16.21 1 (3) 1
1) ALLEN, Tehya SO 2) MORNINGSTAR, Marie JR
3) WRIGHT, Rony SR 4) WOLTMAN, Alivia JR

#15 Girls 100 Meters
* MV Relays 12.77 Rose Ripslinger 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 KING, Carly FR Assumption 12.78  (NW) 4 (1) 10
2 FUNKE, Morgan SO Beckman- D 13.05  (NW) 4 (2) 8
3 CARROLL, Mary SO Assumption 13.37  (NW) 4 (3) 6
4 JENNINGS, Rachel SR Assumption 13.66  (NW) 4 (4)
5 THOMAS, Desiree JR Ames 13.67  (NW) 4 (5) 4
6 BUCKELS, Hannah FR Ames 13.71  (NW) 4 (6) 2
7 RYAN, Taylor FR Solon 13.84  (NW) 4 (7) 1
8 LIGHT, Rory FR Mount Vernon 13.85  (NW) 4 (8)
9 BENNETT, Isabelle FR Beckman- D 13.87  (NW) 3 (1)
10 PETTYJOHN, JR Maquoketa 13.91  (NW) 3 (2)
11 MARTIN, Joselyn FR Maquoketa 14.47  (NW) 3 (3)
12 JEDLICKA, Jeannie FR Solon 14.56  (NW) 3 (4)
13 OLBERDING, Anna JR Beckman- D 14.74  (NW) 2 (1)
14 WINDERS, Emma SO Solon 14.81  (NW) 3 (5)
15 BUCHWALD, Laura SR Lisbon 14.98  (NW) 3 (6)
16 BINSFELD, Nicole JR Mount Vernon 15.07  (NW) 2 (2)
17 SMTIH, Jensen JR Lisbon 15.24  (NW) 3 (7)
18 ROEDER, Camden FR Maquoketa 15.29  (NW) 3 (8)

#15 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
19 HAUSER, Sydney SO Mount Vernon 15.53  (NW) 2 (3)
20 PATRICK, Alexa FR Solon 15.55  (NW) 1 (1)
21 BACHUS, Jenna FR Solon 15.60  (NW) 1 (2)
22 LAMMERS, Lexi SR Beckman- D 15.67  (NW) 2 (4)
23 MERRICK, Jenna FR Maquoketa 15.87  (NW) 2 (5)
24 NEYMEYER, FR Lisbon 16.13  (NW) 2 (6)
25 KNAPP, Mia FR Lisbon 16.45  (NW) 1 (3)
26 SVATOSCH, Bailey FR Lisbon 16.75  (NW) 1 (4)
27 WILLIAM, Diamond FR Maquoketa 16.94  (NW) 2 (7)

#17 Girls 1600m DMR
* MV Relays 4:19.64 Linn-Mar 2013
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ames (A) 4:40.19 10

1) LOWE, Rosita JR 2) BARNES, Jourdan-Ashle JR
3) ELLER, Annalissa FR 4) ELLER, Lauren SR

2 Mount Vernon (A) 4:42.63 8
1) SHERMAN, Taylor SR 2) ANTON, Faith JR
3) WHITE, Samantha FR 4) FREY, Lydia JR

3 Solon (A) 4:52.62 6
1) PRYBIL, Alli JR 2) HEICK, Jessica JR
3) SHELMAN, Kristina SR 4) SMITH, Abby FR

4 Lisbon (A) 4:55.72 4
1) NORTON, Cassie SR 2) CLARK, Grace FR
3) WRIGHT, Rony SR 4) SVATOSCH, Lesley JR

#18 Girls 400 Meters
* MV Relays 59.97 Kennedy King 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 KING, Mallory SR Assumption * 59.59 3 (1) 10
2 PAVLICH, Madison SR Assumption 1:05.32 3 (2) 8
3 COBERLY, Trisha SR Solon 1:05.65 3 (3) 6
4 HARMON, Kailey SO Maquoketa 1:05.94 3 (4) 4
5 DUCKETT, Molly SO Solon 1:06.37 3 (5) 2
6 MORNINGSTAR, SO Lisbon 1:07.23 3 (6) 1
7 BAKER, Haley JR Mount Vernon 1:07.77 2 (1)
8 MOSS, Sammy FR Mount Vernon 1:08.55 2 (2)
9 ACKERMAN, Eryn FR Assumption 1:10.25 2 (3)
10 MORKEN, Hope FR Ames 1:10.79 3 (7)
11 FITZGERALD, Katie SO Beckman- D 1:10.82 2 (4)
12 SCHRANTZ, Sam FR Lisbon 1:10.94 2 (5)
13 MERRICK, Jenna FR Maquoketa 1:18.57 1 (1)
14 HAGEMANN, FR Maquoketa 1:19.37 1 (2)
15 HANCOX, Jacey FR Solon 1:21.52 2 (6)
16 BACK, Sam FR Lisbon 1:24.24 1 (3)
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#22 Girls 100m Hurdle
* MV Relays 15.95 Rylee Smith 2013
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 MORKEN, Kylie JR Ames * 15.81 2 (1) 10
2 INGRAM, Isabel SO Ames 16.10  (NW) 2 (2) 8
3 SANDS, Alexis JR Solon 16.85  (NW) 2 (3) 6
4 SAUNDERS, Janey JR Maquoketa 17.02  (NW) 2 (4) 4
5 SCHWENKER, JR Maquoketa 17.36  (NW) 2 (5) 2
6 YEOMAN, Catherine SO Mount Vernon 17.49  (NW) 2 (6) 1
7 DAHLSTROM, Lily SR Mount Vernon 18.07  (NW) 2 (7)
8 ATACK, Akouj JR Ames 18.64  (NW) 1 (1)
9 BOECKENSTEDT, FR Beckman- D 18.85  (NW) 1 (2)
10 ERLANDSON, Lyz JR Mount Vernon 19.10  (NW) 2 (8)
11 MILLER, McKenna JR Solon 19.37  (NW) 1 (3)
12 DIERSEN, Ali JR Solon 19.67  (NW) 1 (4)
13 BREHM, Anika SO Beckman- D 19.83  (NW) 1 (5)
14 BENNIS, Brie FR Maquoketa 21.80  (NW) 1 (6)
15 LAMMERS, Lexi SR Beckman- D 21.82  (NW) 1 (7)

#25 Girls 800 Meters
* MV Relays 2:20.43 Amber Decker 2013
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DUPUIS, Claire JR Ames 2:25.11 10
2 WEISS, Ryan JR Ames 2:25.68 8
3 ROHLF, Grace SO Assumption 2:26.43 6
4 ADAMS, Sarah SR Assumption 2:29.88 4
5 JEPPSON, Maren SR Mount Vernon 2:34.72 2
6 BROKAW, Lorin SR Solon 2:41.90 1
7 SVATOSCH, Lesley JR Lisbon 2:47.10
8 MEYER, Faye SO Beckman- D 2:48.86
9 HAASL, Calista FR Solon 2:53.51
10 WALSH, Emma FR Mount Vernon 2:55.86
11 BAKER, Haley JR Mount Vernon 2:57.21
12 HOLUBAR, Kylie JR Solon 3:01.90
13 TEGELER, Sarah SR Beckman- D 3:01.95
14 HAGEMANN, FR Maquoketa 3:20.14
15 GIPSON, Kiah FR Maquoketa 3:21.06

#26 Girls 200 Meters
* MV Relays 26.01 Rose Ripslinger 2011
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 KING, Carly FR Assumption 26.32  (NW) 4 (1) 10
2 CARROLL, Mary SO Assumption 27.40  (NW) 4 (2) 8
3 JENNINGS, Rachel SR Assumption 27.92  (NW) 4 (3)
4 THOMAS, Desiree JR Ames 28.08  (NW) 4 (4) 6
5 HARON, Fatima JR Ames 28.21  (NW) 4 (5) 4
6 LIGHT, Rory FR Mount Vernon 28.30  (NW) 4 (6) 2

#26 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
7 HEICK, Jessica JR Solon 28.32  (NW) 4 (7) 1
8 BENNETT, Isabelle FR Beckman- D 29.64  (NW) 2 (1)
9 MOORE, Taylor FR Solon 29.72  (NW) 3 (1)
10 LOWE, Rosita JR Ames 29.80  (NW) 4 (8)
11 MARTIN, Joselyn FR Maquoketa 29.93  (NW) 3 (2)
12 WHITE, Samantha FR Mount Vernon 30.03  (NW) 3 (3)
13 HARMON, Kailey SO Maquoketa 30.29  (NW) 3 (4)
14 NEBEL, Grace SR Beckman- D 30.40  (NW) 3 (5)
15 BENNIS, Brie FR Maquoketa 30.90  (NW) 3 (6)
16 FITZGERALD, Olive SO Mount Vernon 31.30  (NW) 2 (2)
17 SCHRANTZ, Sam FR Lisbon 31.44  (NW) 1 (1)
18 BUCHWALD, Laura SR Lisbon 31.51  (NW) 2 (3)
19 CLARK, Grace FR Lisbon 31.78  (NW) 3 (7)
20 ALLEN, Tehya SO Lisbon 31.89  (NW) 1 (2)
21 OLBERDING, Anna JR Beckman- D 32.01  (NW) 2 (4)
22 OSSENKOP, Noelle SO Mount Vernon 32.03  (NW) 1 (3)
23 WOLTMAN, Alivia JR Lisbon 32.23  (NW) 2 (5)
24 HANCOX, Jacey FR Solon 33.54  (NW) 1 (4)
25 REICKS, Lindsey SR Solon 33.87  (NW) 2 (6)
26 WILLIAM, Diamond FR Maquoketa 36.71  (NW) 1 (5)

#28 Girls 400m Hurdle
* MV Relays 1:05.24 Holly Salzbrenner 2011
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 SONG, Athena JR Ames 1:09.78 2 (1) 10
2 MORKEN, Kylie JR Ames 1:10.26 2 (2) 8
3 INGRAM, Isabel SO Ames 1:12.36 2 (3)
4 NICOL, Sophie SO Solon 1:13.67 1 (1) 6
5 SCHWENKER, JR Maquoketa 1:16.37 2 (4) 4
6 DAHLSTROM, Lily SR Mount Vernon 1:20.07 2 (5) 2
7 ERLANDSON, Lyz JR Mount Vernon 1:22.06 1 (2) 1
8 SAUNDERS, Janey JR Maquoketa 1:22.43 2 (6)
9 BACHUS, Jenna FR Solon 1:26.42 1 (3)

#31 Girls 800m SMR
* MV Relays 1:54.74 Linn-Mar 2013
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mount Vernon (A) 1:56.35 10

1) RYAN, Libby JR 2) RHOMBERG, Annie FR
3) LIGHT, Rory FR 4) DAVIS, Maggie JR

2 Ames (A) 1:59.83 8
1) BUCKELS, Hannah FR 2) HARON, Fatima JR
3) THOMAS, Desiree JR 4) ELLER, Lauren SR

3 Assumption (A) 2:01.90 6
1) ACKERMAN, Eryn FR 2) BROWN, Bailey FR
3) LANGFORD, Ava SO 4) ROHLF, Grace SO
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#31 Girls 800m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Solon (A) 2:03.05 4

1) HEICK, Jessica JR 2) PRYBIL, Alli JR
3) JEDLICKA, Jeannie FR 4) SMITH, Abby FR

5 Maquoketa (A) 2:04.45 2
1) PETTYJOHN, Shelby JR 2) BENNIS, Brie FR
3) MARTIN, Joselyn FR 4) HARMON, Kailey SO

6 Lisbon (A) 2:05.95 1
1) HAPPEL, Reegan FR 2) SMTIH, Jensen JR
3) MORNINGSTAR, Marie JR 4) MORNINGSTAR, Maddie SO

#32 Girls 1500 Meters
* MV Relays 4:57.46 Alex Wilson 2011
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RIPSLINGER, Joy JR Assumption * 4:44.07 10
2 JEPPSON, Maren SR Mount Vernon 5:21.02 8
3 REHMANN, Jessica JR Ames 5:21.56 6
4 COBERLY, Trisha SR Solon 5:29.81 4
5 FREY, Lydia JR Mount Vernon 5:43.54 2
6 BALLINGER, FR Assumption 5:43.57 1
7 SCHMITT, Nicole FR Beckman- D 6:15.28
8 KENNEDY, Becca JR Beckman- D 6:18.14
9 KLUESNER, Haley JR Solon 6:34.17

#34 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
* MV Relays 49.17 Assumption 2/29/2014
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Assumption (A) 50.74 2 (1) 10

1) KING, Carly FR 2) KING, Mallory SR
3) JENNINGS, Rachel SR 4) CARROLL, Mary Grace SO

2 Ames (A) 52.36 2 (2) 8
1) BUCKELS, Hannah FR 2) SONG, Athena JR
3) THOMAS, Desiree JR 4) GREENLEE, Julia FR

3 Solon (A) 53.07 2 (3) 6
1) PRYBIL, Alli JR 2) DUCKETT, Molly SO
3) SANDS, Alexis JR 4) RYAN, Taylor FR

4 Mount Vernon (A) 53.16 2 (4) 4
1) SHERMAN, Taylor SR 2) BRANNAMAN, Jenna SR
3) RYAN, Libby JR 4) LIGHT, Rory FR

5 Beckman- D (A) 53.44 2 (5) 2
1) BREHM, Isabel SR 2) FUNKE, Morgan SO
3) BENNETT, Isabelle FR 4) NEBEL, Grace SR

6 Maquoketa (A) 54.69 2 (6) 1
1) PETTYJOHN, Shelby JR 2) MARTIN, Joselyn FR
3) ROEDER, Camden FR 4) SCHWENKER, Hailey JR

7 Mount Vernon (B) 55.68 1 (1)

#34 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts

1) BINSFELD, Nicole JR 2) ORR, Kyli SO
3) WHITE, Samantha FR 4) YEOMAN, Catherine SO

9 Solon (B) 56.65 2 (7)
1) WINDERS, Emma SO 2) MOORE, Taylor FR
3) DIERSEN, Ali JR 4) REICKS, Lindsey SR

10 Lisbon (A) 58.33 1 (3)
1) NORTON, Cassie SR 2) BUCHWALD, Laura SR
3) ALLEN, Tehya SO 4) SMTIH, Jensen JR

11 Beckman- D (B) 58.77 1 (4)
1) OLBERDING, Anna JR 2) BOECKENSTEDT, Heather FR
3) LAMMERS, Lexi SR 4) ERTL, Megan SO

12 Lisbon (B) 1:02.92 1 (5)
1) BACK, Sam FR 2) KNAPP, Mia FR
3) SVATOSCH, Bailey FR 4) NEYMEYER, Hannah FR

13 Maquoketa (B) 1:05.82 1 (6)
1) MERRICK, Jenna FR 2) GIPSON, Kiah FR
3) WILLIAM, Diamond FR 4) HAGEMANN, Maddie FR

#38 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
* MV Relays 3:57.77 Assumption 2012
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Assumption (A) 4:13.43 2 (1) 10

1) ADAMS, Sarah SR 2) RIPSLINGER, Joy JR
3) PAVLICH, Madison SR 4) ROHLF, Grace SO

2 Mount Vernon (B) 4:17.76 2 (2) 8
1) ANTON, Faith JR 2) CRANSTON, Marissa SO
3) BRASE, Ella FR 4) BRANNAMAN, Jenna SR

3 Beckman- D (A) 4:27.81 2 (3) 6
1) BREHM, Anika SO 2) FUNKE, Morgan SO
3) NEBEL, Grace SR 4) FITZGERALD, Katie SO

4 Solon (A) 4:28.14 2 (4) 4
1) PLATZ, Eva SR 2) NICOL, Sophie SO
3) SHELMAN, Kristina SR 4) RYAN, Taylor FR

5 Ames (A) 4:38.99 2 (5) 2
1) JENKS, Olivia SO 2) ELLER, Lauren SR
3) FORNEY, Beriah JR 4) MORKEN, Kylie JR

6 Assumption (B) 4:40.52 2 (6)
1) ACKERMAN, Eryn FR 2) BROWN, Bailey FR
3) LANGFORD, Ava SO 4) BALLINGER, Kaitlynn FR

7 Mount Vernon (A) 4:43.98 1 (1)
1) MOSS, Sammy FR 2) FITZGERALD, Olive SO
3) BELLAMY, Katy SO 4) ORR, Kyli SO

8 Lisbon (B) 4:45.43 1 (2) 1
1) HAPPEL, Reegan FR 2) WOLTMAN, Alivia JR
3) SCHRANTZ, Sam FR 4) SVATOSCH, Lesley JR

9 Solon (B) 4:45.68 1 (3)

MOUNT VERNON RELAYS
Mt. Vernon, IA
Cornell College
Weather: Overcast, 50 and Wind SSE 10-20mph
March 26, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Matt Thede
Meet Referee:
Tom Callahan
Timing:
Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing, LLC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/26/2016 3:55 PM

RESULTS



#38 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts

1) HAASL, Calista FR 2) BROKAW, Lorin SR
3) JEDLICKA, Jeannie FR 4) HOLUBAR, Kylie JR

11 Lisbon (A) 4:47.02 2 (7)
1) WRIGHT, Rony SR 2) CLARK, Grace FR
3) MORNINGSTAR, Marie JR 4) MORNINGSTAR, Maddie SO

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Mount Vernon MNTV 129
2 Lisbon LSB 107
3 Solon SOL 101
4 Monticello MOTC 83
5 Assumption ASUM 35
5 Maquoketa MAQ 35
7 Beckman- D BECK 30

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Ames AMES 160
2 Mount Vernon mvl 112
3 Assumption ASUM 107
4 Solon SOL 103
5 Maquoketa maq 33
6 Beckman- D BECK 24
7 Lisbon LIS 10
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